
TANK

Technical Specification
Size: Super Plus / XXL

19.5'' ~ 21.5''

31.5''

4.7''

23.4’’

36.2''

24.0''

23.6''

25.4''~ 32.1''

18.8'' ~ 22.4''

Package Size: 36.6’’ L×31.5’’ W×15.3’’ H Net Weight: 75.0 lbs Gross Weight: 86.0 lbs

The measurement data from the DXRacer Lab may exist minor errorsPlease refer to the 
chair itself for exact measurements.


